Schlussrangliste Jungschwingertag Herzogenbuchsee, 30. Juni 2007

Jahrgéange 92/93

1*
2
3

4a*

4b
4c
5

Brugger Christoph
Weyermann Florian
Rothlisberger Simon
Siegrist Silas

Meyer Reto

Schaad Remo
Glauser Daniel

ohne Zweiqg

6
7a
7b
8a
8b
8c
9a
9b
9c
10
1lla
11b
1lic
12
13a
13b
14
15
16

Herger Fabian
Sommerhalder Michael
Fankhauser Reto
Maurer Christoph
Blaser Roman

Hadorn Christian
Howald Cyril

Galli Markus

Schmutz Adrian
Aeschbacher Matthias
Stoll Simon

Meister Luc

Hugin Bruno

Stalder Jonas

Probst Stefan

Lisser Daniel

Siegrist Jonas

Roth Lukas

Haueter Marco

Madiswil
Langenthal
Leimiswil
Roéthenbach
Langenthal
Langenthal
Ruedisbach

Eriswil

Arni

Bowil
Eggiwil
Signau
Eggiwil
Fulenbach
Biglen
Langenbruck
Heimisbach
Miamliswil
Adelboden
Kirchberg
Mamliswil
Miamliswil
Ramiswil
Roéthenbach
Mamliswil
Zollbriick
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Jahrgéange 94/95

1*

Aebi Roger

2a * Ingold Dominic

2b
2c
3a
3b
4

Roth Philipp
Kohler Adrian
Wiithrich Philip
Schenk Patrick
Mathys Simon

ohne Zweiqg

5
6a
6b
7
8a
8b
9a
9b
9c
ad
10a
10b
1lla
11b
1lic
12a
12b
13
14
15
16

Allenbach Bjorn
Willimann Stefan
Strahl Mario
Kohler Lukas
Kramer Mathias

Dummermuth Ueli
Rothlisberger Marcel

Schliichter Remo

Aeschbacher Adrian

Herger Sami
Schiitz Christoph
Walther Marcel
Walter Marcel

Neuenschwander Bruno

Grossen Rolf
Mock Nils

Inniger Wilhelm
Inniger Nick
Lisser Beat
Liechti Markus
Schwegler Marco

Rohrbach
Inkwil
Kirchberg
Balsthal
Mirchel
Wasen
Walliswil

Adelboden
Langenthal
Matzendorf
Kirchberg
Heimenschwand
Heimenschwand
Wasen
Niederénz
Heimisbach
Eriswil
Schwarzenbach
Huttwil

Ramiswil
Hautligen
Wasen

Wolfwil
Adelboden
Adelboden
Ramiswil

Eriswil
Langenthal
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Jahrgéange 96/97

1* Kaser Remo Kirchberg

2 Jaggi Lukas Langentha
3* Gaumann Stefan Hautligen
4a Luthi Tobias Linden

4b  Zurcher Remo Riedisbach
4c Siegenthaler Marc Walliswil

5a Stirnimann Michael Bannwil

5b Locher Alfred Schipach
ohne Zweig

6  Zingg Bruno Mosseedorf
7  Roth Dominik Kirchberg

8  Vonlanthen Cyril Nidau

9a Jenny Urs Kirchberg
9b Inniger Thomas Adelboden
9c Inniger Oliver Adelboden
10a Walther Patrick Huttwil

10b Bronnimann Matthias Worben
10c Waithrich Renato Wasen

10d Hirsbrunner Fabian Wyssachen
11 Zangger Dominik Langenthal
12 Rothlisberger Simon Langenthal
13a Aeschlimann Remo Bleienbach
13b Aeberhardt Christof Kaltacker
14  Schupbach Jan Heimiswil
15 Senani Louis Langentha
16  Siegrist Lukas Roéthenbach
17  Probst Christoph Mimliswil
18 Sollberger Simon Langenthal
19 Kohler Matthias Kirchberg
Jahrgénge 98 und jinger

1* Gerber Ueli Suderen

2  Scheidegger Janik Langenthal
3* Rothlisberger Simon Hasle-Ruegsau
4a Maurer David Eggiwil

4b  Wenger Dominic Langenthal
ohne Zweig

5a De Fusco Dario Kirchberg
5b  Aeschbacher Lars Bletigen
6a Locher Andreas Schiipbach
6b Rothlisberger Florian Langenthal
7a Zingg Stefanie Moosseedorf
7b  Neuenschwander Mathias Hautligen
7c Galli Sandro Biglen

7d  Fluckiger Jan Auswil

8 Nyfeler Adrian Langenthal
9  Jenny Christoph Kirchberg
10a Stettler Micha Langenthal
10b Siegrist Niklas Roéthenbach
11  Stettler Joel Langenthal
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